ResID (T)

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Date

08/10/25
08/10/25
08/10/25

09/10/25

14/10/25
20/10/25
20/10/25
22/10/25

24/10/25
24/10/25
25/10/25
28/10/25

29/10/25
29/10/25

30/10/25
30/10/25
03/11/25
03/11/25
06/11/25
10/11/25
10/11/25
11/11/25
12/11/25
12/11/25
28/11/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Car and Van

Journey

Hawick Hon Council Home to Hawick to Home

Meet the buyer Tait Hall Kelso Home to Kelso to home
Meeting Burnfood primary school Home to Burnfoot to
home

CCTV update & LIVE Borders special meeting Home to
SBC to Home

Newcastleton CC meeting Home Newcastleton

Hawick CC meeting Home to Hawick to Home

Long service awards Home SBC to Home

Green Flag award Wilton park walled garden Home to
Hawick to Home

Licencing board Home to SBC to Home

Staffing appeal SBC to Home to SBC

Borders Railway AGM Home to Hawik to Home
Community regeneration meeting Home to Hawick to
Home

SBC meeting Home to SBC to Home

T&L Community conversations Home to Burnfoot to home

Hawick High School new build Home to Hawick to Home
Meeting Hawick Banking Hub Home to Hawick to Home
Planning BS meeting home to SBC to Home

UT & BW CC meeting home to Roberton to Home

LIV Borders meeting Home to SBC to Home

Hawick CC meeting Home to Hawick to Home

Local Review Body Home to SBC to Home
Newcastleton CC Home to Newcastleton to Home
Hawick Mair consultation Home to Hawick to Home
Hon Provost council Home to Hawick to Home

Staffing appeal Home to SBC to Home

No. of Miles
14.00
40.00
12.00

0.00

60.00
12.00
38.00
16.00

38.00
38.00
12.00
12.00

38.00
14.00

12.00
12.00
38.00
20.00
38.00
12.00
38.00
60.00
12.00
12.00
38.00
636.00

Passenger
No. Of Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other Travel
etc (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



