

ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Travel etc (£)	Other Expenses (£)
Jane Cox	08/10/25	Hawick Hon Council Home to Hawick to Home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	08/10/25	Meet the buyer Tait Hall Kelso Home to Kelso to home	40.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	08/10/25	Meeting Burnfoot primary school Home to Burnfoot to home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	09/10/25	CCTV update & LIVE Borders special meeting Home to SBC to Home	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	14/10/25	Newcastleton CC meeting Home Newcastleton	60.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	20/10/25	Hawick CC meeting Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	20/10/25	Long service awards Home SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	22/10/25	Green Flag award Wilton park walled garden Home to Hawick to Home	16.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	24/10/25	Licencing board Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	24/10/25	Staffing appeal SBC to Home to SBC	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	25/10/25	Borders Railway AGM Home to Hawik to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	28/10/25	Community regeneration meeting Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	29/10/25	SBC meeting Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	29/10/25	T&L Community conversations Home to Burnfoot to home	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	30/10/25	Hawick High School new build Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	30/10/25	Meeting Hawick Banking Hub Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	03/11/25	Planning BS meeting home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	03/11/25	UT & BW CC meeting home to Robertson to Home	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	06/11/25	LIV Borders meeting Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	10/11/25	Hawick CC meeting Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	10/11/25	Local Review Body Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/11/25	Newcastleton CC Home to Newcastleton to Home	60.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	12/11/25	Hawick Mair consultation Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	12/11/25	Hon Provost council Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	28/11/25	Staffing appeal Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
<b>Jane Cox</b>			<b>636.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>